附件一 

2017年西南交通大学阳光体育之
教职工“健步走”活动部门工会参与人数统计名单

单位名（加盖公章）： 
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	序 号
	姓 名
	性 别
	步 数
	是否确认

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	


填表人：                      联系电话：
